
De 2o C a 7o C

D A T O S T É C N I C O S

Iluminación LED en puerta

29 kg

72 litros / 2.5 ft3

Comprensor:
Tensión:
Parrillas:
Interior:
Exterior:
Aislante:

Puerta:

Base:

1/10 HP
110V    10%, 60 Hz
2 parrillas
Lámina galvanizada prepintada blanca 
Lámina galvanizada prepintada negra
Espuma de espuma poliuterano de 38 mm, 
espumado con gas ciclopentano, 100% 
ecológico
Panel duo-vent de 19 mm con cristales 
tempaldos de 3mm y marco de PVC soldados 
en las esquinas. Manija plastica inyectada 
empotrada en la puerta, sello magnético de 
PVC. Bisagras, lámina de acero con pintura en 
polvo electrostática
Patín riel (HDPE)

+_

592 mm

683 mm

609 mm

540 mm

520 mm

210 mm

N/A

90 botellas de danup de 250g

35.6° F to 44.6 / 2o C to 7o C

T E C H N I C A L S P E C S

LED lighting on the door

63.93 lbs / 29 kg

72 liters / 2.5 ft3

Compressor:
Voltage:
Shelves:
Interior:
Exterior:

Foaming:

Door:

Base:

1/10 HP
110V    10%, 60 Hz
2 shelves
Prepainted white galvanized sheet
Prepainted black galvanized sheet
Polyurethane foam 1.5 in / 38 mm thick, 
foamed with cyclopentane gas, 100% CFC-
free and non-toxic
Duo-vent panel of 0.74 in / 19 mm thick with 
tempered glass of 0.11 in / 3mm thick and 
PVC frame, welded corners. Injected plastic 
handle embedded in the door, magnetic PVC 
gasket. Steel sheet hinges with electrostatic 
powder paint, 
Skid rail (HDPE) 

+_

592 mm

683 mm

609 mm

540 mm

520 mm

210 mm

N/A

90 danup bottles of 8.8 oz / 250g

WIDTH
DEPTH 
HEIGHT

DIMENSIONS          EXTERIOR        INTERIOR


