

ERGO V2.5



## TECHNICAL SPECS

- 35.6° F to 44.6 / 2° C to 7° C
- LED lighting on the door
- 63.93 lbs / 29 kg
- **72 liters / 2.5** ft<sup>3</sup>
- 90 danup bottles of 8.8 oz / 250g
- N/A

Compressor: 1/10 HP

Voltage: 110V ± 10%, 60 Hz

Shelves: 2 shelves

Interior: Prepainted white galvanized sheet
Exterior: Prepainted black galvanized sheet
Foaming: Polyurethane foam 1.5 in / 38 mm thick,

foamed with cyclopentane gas, 100% CFC-

free and non-toxic

Door: Duo-vent panel of 0.74 in / 19 mm thick with

tempered glass of 0.11 in / 3mm thick and PVC frame, welded corners. Injected plastic handle embedded in the door, magnetic PVC gasket. Steel sheet hinges with electrostatic

powder paint,

Base: Skid rail (HDPE)









	DIMENSIONS	EXTERIOR	INTERIOR	
С	(A) WIDTH	592 mm	540 mm	
	® DEPTH	683 mm	520 mm	
	© HEIGHT	609 mm	210 mm	